

&

SLP(Crl.)No. 3794 OF 2003  
ITEM No.5

Court No.11

SECTION II  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3794/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 28/05/2003 in SBCRL 650/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

MAKKAN LAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 30/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sunil K.Jain, Adv.  
Mr. S.Barthakur, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit.  
List thereafter.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master Court Master